EL-SC
Water Sensing Cable
EcoLeak
DATA SHEET
The EcoLeak™ sensor
cable detects water leaks
at any point along the
cable length. When used

End of line resistor Factory fi tted (82kΩ) not extendable.
Cable weight 15 m length, 1 kg
Cable color Black
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
EcoLeak
PERFORMANCE DATA
Leak size to alarm 50 mm (2”) maximum at any point along sensing cable (tap
water)
Drying time Cable dries and resets within 15 seconds of removal from
standing water
Standard cleaning method Wipe with clean damp cloth
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 6600 EL-SC-1 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 1m
6605 EL-SC-3 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 3m
6610 EL-SC-5 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 5m
6615 EL-SC-10 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 10m
6620 EL-SC-15 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 15m
6625 EL-SC-20 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 20m
6630 EL-SC-25 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 25m
6635 EL-SC-30 EcoLeak Sensing Cable - 30m
Note: Bespoke lengths available to special order
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
6124 Eco-1 EcoLeak Eco-1 Single zone alarm - 230Vac
6125 Eco-6 EcoLeak Eco-6 Six zone alarm Panel - 230Vac
6050 EL-LC-3 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 3m
6055 EL-LC-5 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 5m
6060 EL-LC-10 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 10m
6065 EL-LC-20 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 20m
6075 EL-LC-30 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 30m
6080 EL-LC-50 EcoLeak Leader Cable - 50m
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100